
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Name= SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND
URBAN DEVELOPMENT; Date Recorded= 2012/06;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201206060001
98790

06/06/2012
12:30:40

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE LAMPLEY
VALERIE

38 112 Lot#:16
Book:38
Pg:112
Sub:EMERALD
RIDGE
SECTOR II

201206070002
01200

06/07/2012
02:06:57

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS ANDERSON
BRANDY A

38 120 Instr
#:20111025000
319140

Lot#:67
Book:38
Pg:120
Sub:TOWNSID
E SQUARE
SECTOR ONE

201206120002
06330

06/12/2012
08:57:40

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS WELLS
FARGO BANK

29 32 Lot#:39
Book:29 Pg:32
Sub:DAVENTR
Y SECTOR II
PHASE II

201206120002
07580

06/12/2012
02:20:13

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE WILLIAMS
ERROL A

19 3 Lot#:518
Book:19 Pg:3
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 5TH
SECTOR
PHASE IT

201206120002
07810

06/12/2012
03:14:42

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE MORTON
MELVIN A

27 84 Lot#:1172
Book:27 Pg:84
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 11TH
SECTOR

201206210002
19080

06/21/2012
02:41:50

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

22 132 Lot#:66
Book:22
Pg:132
Sub:ROCKY
RIDGE
TOWNHOMES
PHASE ONE

201206250002
23680

06/25/2012
01:55:50

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE WHATLEY
TINA L

31 147 Instr
#:20090106000
003440

Lot#:198
Book:31
Pg:147
Sub:CEDAR
GROVE AT
STERLING
GATE
SECTOR 2
PHASE 7

201206130002
08530

06/13/2012
11:43:57

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS FLAGSTAR
BANK

27 81 Lot#:36
Book:27 Pg:81
Sub:NARROW
S CREEK
AMENDED
MAP

201206270002
26800

06/27/2012
12:19:12

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS ETHRIDGE
NOAH

6 4 Lot#:94 Blk:1
Book:6 Pg:4
Sub:CAHABA
VALLEY
ESTATES
FIFTH
SECTOR



201206270002
27110

06/27/2012
01:53:08

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS ALLEN FRANK
R

Instr
#:20100419000
119410

Sec:10
Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201206270002
27100

06/27/2012
01:53:07

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS BAILEY
THOMAS
ALLEN

7 166 Instr
#:20100607000
179000

Lot#:C Blk:10
Book:7 Pg:166
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
TOWNHOMES

201206150002
12780

06/15/2012
02:14:41

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS WELLS
FARGO BANK

42 22 Lot#:802 Blk:8
Book:42 Pg:22
Sub:LOFTS AT
EDENTON
CONDOMINIU
M 4TH
AMENDED
PLAT

201206290002
30550

06/29/2012
03:08:21

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE BROWN
CYNTHIA

9 18 Lot#:17 Book:9
Pg:18
Sub:KINGWOO
D
TOWNHOMES
PHASE ONE

201206060001
99020

06/06/2012
01:12:47

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS HOLMES
MARY LEE

25 113 Instr
#:20100504000
138000

Lot#:51
Book:25
Pg:113
Sub:SAVANNA
H POINTE
SECTOR III
PHASE I

201206060001
99030

06/06/2012
01:28:48

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS JUSTICE
BARBARA A

3 113 Instr
#:20101108000
373600

Lot#:8 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:113
Sub:J G
LACEY
SUBDIVISION

201206060001
99090

06/06/2012
01:37:31

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS TILL ZONA A 36 104 Lot#:439
Book:36
Pg:104
Sub:SILVER
CREEK
SECTOR III
PHASE II

201206060001
99160

06/06/2012
01:46:54

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS JONES WILEY
E

33 111 Instr
#:20120214000
054570

Lot#:15
Book:33
Pg:111
Sub:NOTTING
HAM
TOWNHOMES
FINAL PLAT

201206060001
99210

06/06/2012
02:00:22

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS DOOLITTLE
KRISTIN M

35 14 Instr
#:20101019000
349830

Lot#:100
Book:35 Pg:14
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE WEST
SECTOR 3
PHASE I

201206040001
96100

06/04/2012
03:59:48

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS EVERBANK 25 119 Lot#:16
Book:25
Pg:119
Sub:VILLAGE
AT
STONEHAVEN
PHASE 1



201206050001
96870

06/05/2012
11:06:46

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

9 102 Lot#:48 Book:9
Pg:102
Sub:WILLOW
CREEK
PHASE TWO

201206250002
23920

06/25/2012
02:48:39

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS WELLS
FARGO BANK

33 14 Lot#:226
Book:33 Pg:14
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE
SECTOR 9
FINAL PLAT

201206250002
24000

06/25/2012
02:55:33

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS HONEA
DANIELLE
VANDERFORD

Sec:8 Twn:21S
Rng:1E
Other:SEE
INST

201206260002
25470

06/26/2012
11:52:13

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

21 7 Lot#:45 Lot:AA
Book:21 Pg:7
Sub:VALLEY
FORGE
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 44
AND 45

201206270002
26730

06/27/2012
12:05:54

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS MITCHELL
LEE E

9 104 Instr
#:20120222000
062570

Lot#:56 Book:9
Pg:104
Sub:OAK
GLEN FIRST
SECTOR

201206270002
27070

06/27/2012
01:53:04

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS OSANU FELIX 16 132 Instr
#:20110811000
236270

Lot#:31
Book:16
Pg:132
Sub:SOUTHER
N HILLS
SECTOR 5

201206270002
27090

06/27/2012
01:53:06

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS LAWRENCE
DAVID M

Instr
#:20110128000
030970

Sec:17
Twn:22S
Rng:3W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201206270002
27130

06/27/2012
01:53:10

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS GIBSON
KEVIN

6 109 Instr
#:20110318000
087800

Lot#:12 Blk:5
Book:6 Pg:109
Sub:MEADOW
VIEW FIRST
SECTOR
ADDITION

201206290002
30530

06/29/2012
03:08:20

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS WELLS
FARGO BANK

34 23 Lot#:3-36
Book:34 Pg:23
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 3RD
SECTOR


