Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Name= SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT; Date Recorded= 2012/06;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201206060001 98790	06/06/2012 12:30:40	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LAMPLEY VALERIE			38	112		Lot#:16 Book:38 Pg:112 Sub:EMERALD RIDGE SECTOR II
201206070002 01200	06/07/2012 02:06:57	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	ANDERSON BRANDY A			38	120	Instr #:20111025000 319140	Lot#:67 Book:38 Pg:120 Sub:TOWNSID E SQUARE SECTOR ONE
201206120002 06330	06/12/2012 08:57:40	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	WELLS FARGO BANK			29	32		Lot#:39 Book:29 Pg:32 Sub:DAVENTR Y SECTOR II PHASE II
201206120002 07580	06/12/2012 02:20:13	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILLIAMS ERROL A			19	3		Lot#:518 Book:19 Pg:3 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 5TH SECTOR PHASE IT
201206120002 07810	06/12/2012 03:14:42	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MORTON MELVIN A			27	84		Lot#:1172 Book:27 Pg:84 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 11TH SECTOR
201206210002 19080	06/21/2012 02:41:50	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK			22	132		Lot#:66 Book:22 Pg:132 Sub:ROCKY RIDGE TOWNHOMES PHASE ONE
201206250002 23680	06/25/2012 01:55:50	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WHATLEY TINA L			31	147	Instr #:20090106000 003440	Lot#:198 Book:31 Pg:147 Sub:CEDAR GROVE AT STERLING GATE SECTOR 2 PHASE 7
201206130002 08530	06/13/2012 11:43:57	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	FLAGSTAR BANK			27	81		Lot#:36 Book:27 Pg:81 Sub:NARROW S CREEK AMENDED MAP
201206270002 26800	06/27/2012 12:19:12	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	ETHRIDGE NOAH			6	4		Lot#:94 Blk:1 Book:6 Pg:4 Sub:CAHABA VALLEY ESTATES FIFTH SECTOR

201206270002 27110	06/27/2012 01:53:08	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	ALLEN FRANK R			Instr #:20100419000 119410	Sec:10 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201206270002 27100	06/27/2012 01:53:07	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	BAILEY THOMAS ALLEN	7	166	Instr #:20100607000 179000	Lot#:C Blk:10 Book:7 Pg:166 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH TOWNHOMES
201206150002 12780	06/15/2012 02:14:41	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	WELLS FARGO BANK	42	22		Lot#:802 Blk:8 Book:42 Pg:22 Sub:LOFTS AT EDENTON CONDOMINIU M 4TH AMENDED PLAT
201206290002 30550	06/29/2012 03:08:21	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROWN CYNTHIA	9	18		Lot#:17 Book:9 Pg:18 Sub:KINGWOO D TOWNHOMES PHASE ONE
201206060001 99020	06/06/2012 01:12:47	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	HOLMES MARY LEE	25	113	Instr #:20100504000 138000	Lot#:51 Book:25 Pg:113 Sub:SAVANNA H POINTE SECTOR III PHASE I
201206060001 99030	06/06/2012 01:28:48	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	JUSTICE BARBARA A	3	113	Instr #:20101108000 373600	Lot#:8 Blk:2 Book:3 Pg:113 Sub:J G LACEY SUBDIVISION
201206060001 99090	06/06/2012 01:37:31	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	TILL ZONA A	36	104		Lot#:439 Book:36 Pg:104 Sub:SILVER CREEK SECTOR III PHASE II
201206060001 99160	06/06/2012 01:46:54	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	JONES WILEY E	33	111	Instr #:20120214000 054570	Lot#:15 Book:33 Pg:111 Sub:NOTTING HAM TOWNHOMES FINAL PLAT
201206060001 99210	06/06/2012 02:00:22	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	DOOLITTLE KRISTIN M	35	14	Instr #:20101019000 349830	Lot#:100 Book:35 Pg:14 Sub:CAMDEN COVE WEST SECTOR 3 PHASE I
201206040001 96100	06/04/2012 03:59:48	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	EVERBANK	25	119		Lot#:16 Book:25 Pg:119 Sub:VILLAGE AT STONEHAVEN PHASE 1

201206050001 96870	06/05/2012 11:06:46	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	9	102		Lot#:48 Book:9 Pg:102 Sub:WILLOW CREEK PHASE TWO
201206250002 23920	06/25/2012 02:48:39	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	WELLS FARGO BANK	33	14		Lot#:226 Book:33 Pg:14 Sub:CAMDEN COVE SECTOR 9 FINAL PLAT
201206250002 24000	06/25/2012 02:55:33	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	HONEA DANIELLE VANDERFORD				Sec:8 Twn:21S Rng:1E Other:SEE INST
201206260002 25470	06/26/2012 11:52:13	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	21	7		Lot#:45 Lot:AA Book:21 Pg:7 Sub:VALLEY FORGE RESURVEY OF LOTS 44 AND 45
201206270002 26730	06/27/2012 12:05:54	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	MITCHELL LEE E	9	104	Instr #:20120222000 062570	Lot#:56 Book:9 Pg:104 Sub:OAK GLEN FIRST SECTOR
201206270002 27070	06/27/2012 01:53:04	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	OSANU FELIX	16	132	Instr #:20110811000 236270	Lot#:31 Book:16 Pg:132 Sub:SOUTHER N HILLS SECTOR 5
201206270002 27090	06/27/2012 01:53:06	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	LAWRENCE DAVID M			Instr #:20110128000 030970	Sec:17 Twn:22S Rng:3W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201206270002 27130	06/27/2012 01:53:10	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	GIBSON KEVIN	6	109	Instr #:20110318000 087800	Lot#:12 Blk:5 Book:6 Pg:109 Sub:MEADOW VIEW FIRST SECTOR ADDITION
201206290002 30530	06/29/2012 03:08:20	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	WELLS FARGO BANK	34	23		Lot#:3-36 Book:34 Pg:23 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 3RD SECTOR